EXPERIENCED TEAM RESULTS

University
1 Edinburgh University
2 University of Nottingham
3 University of Cambridge
4 Loughborough University
5 University of Warwick
6 Oxford University
7 University of London
8 University of Southampton
9 Imperial College London
10 University of Sheffield
11 University of Birmingham
12 University of Reading
13 Lancaster University
14 Keele University
15 University of Essex
16 University of Bath
17 University of Exeter
18 Aberdeen University
19 University of York
20 University of Plymouth
21 University of Kent
22 Swansea University
23 Nottingham Trent University
24 University of Huddersfield
25 University of Liverpool
26 University of Leeds
27 Aberystywth University
28 Edinburgh Napier University
29 University of St Andrews
30 Bangor University
31 University of East Anglia
32 University of Durham
33 Northumbria University
34 MMU Cheshire
35 University of Sunderland
36 University of Dundee

Archer 1

Erik Rowbotham
George Harding
Tak Ho

Tom Cram

Jorge Lindley
David Timmins
Jamie Adams
Sam Bird

Jordan Muscatello
Rory Cambell
Jack Bryant
Anthony Tang
Joshua Carter
David Jobin
Michael Judd
Daniel Maskell
Alex Turnbull
James Pike
Arjun Kharpal
David Whittington
James Wilkinson
Rhodri Curnow
Ellie Dyson
Stephen Wilkinson
Dave Thelan
David Sangan
Magdalena Skowron
Piotr Wojtczuk
Peter Menzel
Tegan Mortimer
Tom Stringer

Ed Turner

Kwun Pan Sin
Andrew Mecrow
Dean Eke

Aapo Asp

581
585
566
574
568
571
577
582
553
564
561
551
548
561
579
549
539
549
534
557
525
549
565
547
508
531
554
545
491
488
497
540
551
548
459
509

Archer 2

Migle Petruskeviciute
Nicola Turner
Heather Reynolds
Mat Cole

Andrew Shreeves
Matthew Langton
Monica Blanco
Bradley Keogh
Rhys Coombs
Chris Giriffiths

Jeff Puckering
Ibrahim Al Mohanadi
Will Fortnam

Dan Ellingham
Lifei Zhang
Alexander Hickson
Xi Yuan

Colin Affleck
Samuel Godfrey-Mayes
Jason Gardner
Tom Sands

Alice Pooley
Samuel Stevenson
Bethany Woodcock
Sam Johnson
Jenny Stockwell
Jonathon Brownett
Niall Kinsella
Stuart Charters
Tim Cawood
Christi Brasted
Miranda Camping
Kyle Renwick
Oskars Dzelme

lan Smith

Emily Winder

578
566
564
574
567
562
562
549
551
558
539
545
535
522
554
538
536
517
526
520
513
534
491
541
497
524
497
507
484
478
479
466
417
467
440
498

Archer 3

Jenny Jeppson
Laura Bell

Tim Craig

Mike Furlong
Conner Gallagher
Jack Sobey
David Barnes
Jess Mead
Calvin Lui

Gareth Beeby
Billy Gao

Dan Cripps
Matthew Mccormack
James Nicol
Benjamin Cenlyn
James Annall
Slav Viacheslav
Veronique Heijnsbroek
Luke Fox
Matthew Swain
Mark Cheung
Colette Bailey
Jon Partridge
Victoria Bielby
Laura Hooper
Jamie Bojho

Edd Gough

Ewan Gunn
David Grant

Levi Schrama
Richard Smith
Joe Crutchley
James Waddle
Daniel Woodthorpe
Stephen Roe
Kelvin Cheung

569
562
559
563
560
551
547
540
543
538
536
526
533
518
492
508
527
502
500
493
510
481
480
472
494
481
459
438
466
469
436
462
413
371
429
231

Archer 4

Lizzie Bell

James Carr
Michael Mitchell
Aadi Malkar

Alan Dawson
Thomas Heald
Sherman Ip
Charlotte Whitlock
lan Connelly
Stuart Archer

Zoe Hawken

Tom Castle
Tanawan Wee
Dan Mullen
Rachael Wilner
Rosalie Hart
Joshua Tucknott
Chris Watters
David Wilson
Christopher Butterfield
Andrew Vo

Alex Ferron
Samuel Gibbs
Jordan Barker
Ekaterina Raychinova
Rebecca Winstanley
Edvardas Pocius
George Delaney
Gerrard Brown
Stainslaw Kostka
Jordan Powell
Syukri Haji-Sapar
Gareth Townley
Rhys Pattimore
Daniel Magill

Niall Shields

561
555
552
524
540
547
527
533
542
527
528
524
505
517
489
508
488
496
489
468
488
468
480
443
488
446
447
435
439
403
393
333
413
358
388
223

Score Hits
2289 240
2268 240
2241 240
2235 240
2235 240
2231 240
2213 240
2204 239
2189 240
2187 240
2164 240
2146 239
2121 240
2118 239
2114 240
2103 240
2090 239
2064 240
2049 240
2038 240
2036 239
2032 240
2016 240
2003 239
1987 240
1982 240
1957 239
1925 240
1880 240
1838 240
1805 239
1801 237
1794 237
1744 234
1716 238
1461 211

Golds
142
140
109
124

99
102
107
108

80

92

75

78

74

69

86

68

68

51

56

56

40

62

64

52

42

44

51

48

31

36

25

39

32

42

23

26



37 University of Surrey Oli Davis 521 Bochao Yuan 508 Kathryn Evans 257 1286 168 24
38 University of Abertay Matt Beattie 537 537 60 15
39 Southampton Solent Samantha Moss 472 472 60 6



NOVICE TEAM RESULTS
University
1 Edinburgh University
2 University of Nottingham
3 University of Birmingham
4 Loughborough University
5 Oxford University
6 University of Warwick
7 Imperial College London
8 University of Southampton
9 Lancaster University
10 University of Bath
11 University of Liverpool
12 University of Sheffield
13 University of Essex
14 Nottingham Trent University
15 University of Reading
16 Bangor University
17 University of Sunderland
18 University of Cambridge
19 University of Exeter
20 University of London
21 Aberdeen University
22 Keele University
23 Northumbria University
24 University of Durham
25 MMU Cheshire
26 University of Plymouth
27 Aberystywth University
28 University of East Anglia
29 Edinburgh Napier University
30 Swansea University
31 University of Dundee
32 University of York

Archer 1

Douglas Jardine
Alex Naughton
Tom Sherwood
Aadi Malkar
Tuan-Anh Tran
Ben Pooley
Siyuan (Jason) Gu
James Towle
Tanawan Wee
Alexander Hickson
Ekaterina Raychinova
Stuart Archer
Benjamin Cenlyn
Jon Partridge
James Randall
Tim Cawood

Dean Eke

Alex Lucas
Chloe-Sarah Mahoney
Colin Gordon
Simon Garrett

Dan Mullen

Kyle Renwick

Ed Turner

Oskars Dzelme
Matthew Swain
Edvardas Pocius
Jordan Powell
George Delaney
Leah Woods

Aapo Asp

Samuel Godfrey-Mayes

554
539
516
524
516
530
514
533
505
538
488
527
492
480
474
478
459
501
471
485
487
517
417
540
467
493
447
393
435
337
509
526

Archer 2

Robbie Crick
Stylianos Hasjipanayi
Mickie Green
Arthur Coveney
Smit Ratouri
Sam Paley
Richard Yim

Dan Phillips
Mathew Tripp
Daniel Paterson
Cathryn Fox
Katarina Warren
Yalin Wu

Samuel Gibbs
Ethan Davies
Levi Schrama

lan Smith

James Blundell
Claire Dixon
Ateen Patel
Morag Douglas
Davina Creed
James Waddle
Syukri Haji-Sapar
Daniel Woodthorpe
Mike Bend

Kyle Burgess
Daniel Hunt

Ben Bouillet
Gwenan Evans
Kelvin Cheung
Jonathan Gameson

537
523
513
503
508
494
499
481
491
495
486
473
466
480
458
469
440
462
440
421
456
366
413
333
371
346
410
389
404
316
231
406

Archer 3

Imola Cseke
Darrel Watkins
Paul Griffin

Alex Daily
Richard Morris
Robert Mandall
Zoja Nagurnaja
Lee Turner

Dave Mcneil
Kieran Bodkin
Natasha Osborne
Aban Shuaib
Adam Woodhouse
Ed Rappazini

Ali Whieldon
Stainslaw Kostka
Stephen Roe
Andrew Standley
Martin Salisbury
Surabhi Khanna
Magdalena Knitter
Tom Broomhall
Gareth Townley
James Evans
Rhys Pattimore
Daniel Sutcliffe
Emily Barrington
Rica Oredein
Harry Mclaren
Milan Thomas
Niall Shields

533
509
504
503
499
493
489
477
479
428
485
433
461
451
428
403
429
357
403
385
320
360
413
327
358
340
306
377
275
312
223

Score Hits Golds
1624 180 67
1571 180 49
1533 180 41
1530 180 48
1523 180 35
1517 180 45
1502 180 34
1491 180 33
1475 180 28
1461 180 29
1459 180 22
1433 180 26
1419 180 24
1411 180 26
1360 180 18
1350 180 24
1328 180 17
1320 178 20
1314 180 13
1291 178 18
1263 177 20
1243 177 15
1243 177 10
1200 172 21
1196 174 17
1179 174 16
1163 172 14

11569 177 7
1114 170 16
965 175 5

963 151 15
932 119 20



33 University of Leeds Josh Williams 419 Alex Brown 280 699 113 10
34 University of Kent James Mcintosh 472 472 60 9
35 University of Huddersfield Zhivko (Ray) Petrov 329 329 55 3
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